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Washable Drapery Fabrics

Overview

The following KnollTextiles drapery fabrics are washable, sorted by cleaning code categories.

Knoll'Textiles

W-S: Water-based cleaning agents and foam or mild, water-free solvents may be used for

cleaning this fabric
Pattern

Annex
Beacon
Bewitched
Bloom
Bounce
Decobeat
Eden Stripe
Entice
Gallery
Irving

Logic
Looking Glass
Lorelei

No.

W1360
W1597
D2255
C1462
D2265
C1576
C2073
D2058
D1444
D2045
W1318
D2126
D2153

End Use
P,C,D
P,U,D
D

C,D

D

C,D

C

D

D, C

D

P, D

D

D

Primetime D1392
Side Step C1575
Slumber D52

*Sundial C1461

W: Water-based cleaning agents or foam may be used for cleaning this fabric

Pattern

Avenue

Bon Nuit
Candid
Canyon Stripe
Divine
Ideology
Ribbon Stripe

No.

C1088
D2202
C1066
C2119
c1127
C1065
C2228

End Use

C,D
D
C
C
C,D
C,D
C,D

Tonic Stripe C141
Trace C1440

D, C
C,D
DC P
C,D

C,D
C,D

S: Only mild, pure water-free dry cleaning solvents may be used for cleaning this fabric.

Pattern

Cyclone
Donovan
Noren
Savannah

No.

D1109
D2227
D2118
D2052

End Use

D

O U O

Key: Upholstery (U), Wallcovering (W), Panel (P), Drapery (D), Cubicle (C)
*Pattern or colors within this pattern are scheduled for discontinuation when inventory is exhausted. .

For additional information, contact customer service at 866.565.5858



