Washable Drapery Fabrics

KnollTextiles

Overview

The following KnollTextiles drapery fabrics are washable, sorted by cleaning code categories.

W-S: Water-based cleaning agents and foam or mild, water-free solvents may be used for cleaning this fabric

Pattern	No.	End Use			
Annex	W1360	P, C, D	Primetime	D1392	D, C
Beacon	W1597	P, U, D	Side Step	C1575	C, D
Bewitched	D2255	D	Slumber	D52	D, C, P
Bloom	C1462	C, D	*Sundial	C1461	C, D
Bounce	D2265	D			
Decobeat	C1576	C, D			
Eden Stripe	C2073	С			
Entice	D2058	D			
Gallery	D1444	D, C			
Irving	D2045	D			
Logic	W1318	P, D			
Looking Glass	D2126	D			
Lorelei	D2153	D			

W: Water-based cleaning agents or foam may be used for cleaning this fabric

Pattern	No.	End Use			
Avenue	C1088	C, D	Tonic Stripe	C141	C, D
Bon Nuit	D2202	D	Trace	C1440	C, D
Candid	C1066	С			
Canyon Stripe	C2119	С			
Divine	C1127	C, D			
Ideology	C1065	C, D			
Ribbon Stripe	C2228	C, D			

S: Only mild, pure water-free dry cleaning solvents may be used for cleaning this fabric.

Pattern	No.	End Use
Cyclone	D1109	D
Donovan	D2227	D
Noren	D2118	D
Savannah	D2052	D

Key: Upholstery (U), Wallcovering (W), Panel (P), Drapery (D), Cubicle (C) *Pattern or colors within this pattern are scheduled for discontinuation when inventory is exhausted. .